President's Travel Expenses - Dr. Airini
July 1, 2025 to October 31, 2025

Destination

Purpose

Airfare

Accommodation

g THOMPSON RIVERS UNIVERSITY

(04,113

Total per Trip

2025 July 21 - 23

2025 August 1

2025 August 14-15

2025 August 22

2025 September 17-18

2025 October 9

2025 October 11-23

2025 October 28-30

Vancouver
and Victoria

Williams Lake

Vancouver

Williams Lake

Vancouver
and Victoria

Victoria

New Zealand
and Australia

Van / Ottawa and
Toronto

Donor Meetings; and

Government Relations Meetings

Visit TRU Campus and
Meeting with WLFN

Open Learning Student Social
and Government Meetings

Visit TRU Campus and
Meeting with WLFN

Government Meetings
RUCBC President's Meeting
Alumni Event

RUCBC Presidents' meeting
with Premier

University Visits - New Zealand
Uniforum Study Tour - Australia

Alumni Events in Ottawa and
Toronto

$686.18

$1,063.77

$1,331.75

$13,423.77

$2,087.28

$1,035.48

$525.36

$753.14

$2,289.24

$1,193.62

$110.00

$59.89

$70.00

$82.51

$140.00

$70.00

$350.00

$182.39

Travel Expenses

$174.77

$376.42

$518.00

$368.37

$220.72

$149.67

$1,594.97

$295.08

$2,006.43

$436.31

$1,113.36

$450.88

$2,177.63

$1,551.42

$17,657.98

$3,758.37

$29,152.38



	Enhanced Tracker

