President's Travel Expenses - Dr. Airini July 1, 2025 to October 31, 2025



Date	Destination	Purpose	Airfare	Accommodation	Meals	Other Travel Expenses	Total per Trip
2025 July 21 - 23	Vancouver and Victoria	Donor Meetings; and Government Relations Meetings	\$686.18	\$1,035.48	\$110.00	\$174.77	\$2,006.43
2025 August 1	Williams Lake	Visit TRU Campus and Meeting with WLFN			\$59.89	\$376.42	\$436.31
2025 August 14-15	Vancouver	Open Learning Student Social and Government Meetings		\$525.36	\$70.00	\$518.00	\$1,113.36
2025 August 22	Williams Lake	Visit TRU Campus and Meeting with WLFN			\$82.51	\$368.37	\$450.88
2025 September 17-18	Vancouver and Victoria	Government Meetings RUCBC President's Meeting Alumni Event	\$1,063.77	\$753.14	\$140.00	\$220.72	\$2,177.63
2025 October 9	Victoria	RUCBC Presidents' meeting with Premier	\$1,331.75		\$70.00	\$149.67	\$1,551.42
2025 October 11-23	New Zealand and Australia	University Visits - New Zealand Uniforum Study Tour - Australia	\$13,423.77	\$2,289.24	\$350.00	\$1,594.97	\$17,657.98
2025 October 28-30	Van / Ottawa and Toronto	Alumni Events in Ottawa and Toronto	\$2,087.28	\$1,193.62	\$182.39	\$295.08	\$3,758.37
							\$29,152.38